Monitorler

27

27

27

27

34

27

34

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI VGA

VESA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI USB

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

Marka

Lg

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Philips

Msi

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Samsung

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

116,15

121,90

121,90

146,05

146,05

166,75

353,05

90,85

102,35

110,40

140,30

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

14.260,00 TL



